
Tuesday 28 February 2023 Squizzies Open Medley Stableford
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 87
Members: 86

Visitors: 1
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Dollar Comp (CLUB) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Geoff Reid [10276]A Grade 20.00
Phillip Appleby [06916]B Grade 20.00
Garry Glasson [12509]C Grade 20.00

Ladies Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Jennifer Noden [05145]D/P 8th 2
Vicki Diefenbach [07309]D/P 15th 2

Mens A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Geoff Reid [10276]Winner 50.0039
Martin Coffey [18024]Runner-up 30.0038
Alan Puffett [05847]3rd Place 20.0036

Mens B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Russell Wolfenden [08156]Winner 50.0040
Phillip Appleby [06916]Runner-up 30.0039
Allan Barr [07330]3rd Place 20.0038

Mens C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Garry Glasson [12509]Winner 50.0038
Darrell Nicholson [01956]Runner-up 30.0037
Steve Forbes [08272]3rd Place 20.0036
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Men's Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Maxwell Davies [01880]NTP 2nd 2
Timothy Pembroke (from Royal Sydney GC)D/P 4th 2
Paul Jones [10881]NTP 13th 2

Mens Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Russell Wolfenden [08156] 14 40 1
2 Geoff Reid [10276] 12 39 1
3 Phillip Appleby [06916] 16 39 1
4 Garry Glasson [12509] 22 38 1
5 Martin Coffey [18024] 2 38 1
6 Allan Barr [07330] 15 38 1
7 Darrell Nicholson [01956] 25 37 1
8 Ian Watson [18223] 16 37 1
9 Steve Forbes [08272] 36 36 1
10 James Dummett [08312] 24 36 1
11 Alan Puffett [05847] 12 36 1
12 Liam Carruthers [17106] 16 36 1
13 Neville Hutching [02206] 20 35 1
14 Cameron Bass [07372] 22 35 1
15 Ronald Finlay [10409] 17 35 1
16 Brae Dawson [23188] 5 35 1
17 Barry Hicks [05585] 26 35 1
18 Bob Green [00243] 18 34 1
19 Paul Jones [10881] 8 34 1
20 Jose Exposito [24847] 27 34 1
21 Barry Angus [02521] 24 34 1
22 Ian Thomson [10608] 18 34 1
23 John Egan [11356] 19 34 1
24 Justin Ashwell [08178] 25 34 1
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Mens Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

25 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 8 34 1
26 Robert McEvoy [07531] 17 34 1
27 Peter Lynch [02851] 22 34 1


